
 

Signature 

Name 

Address 

Payment Method 

Phone  

$50 

Email  

Friends of Oakdale Heritage  
P.O. Box 2212 

Oakdale, CA  95361  
209-844-5161 

oakdalemuseum.org            oakdaleheritage@yahoo.com 

Cash Check 

  Non-Profit 501(c)(3) 
  Est. 2009 

 

Managers and Operators  
of the  

Oakdale Museum & History Center 

Volunteering is a ALSO great way to give back to your community! 

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 

JOIN TODAY! 

$250 

Individual 

Couple 

Family  (children 17 & under) 

Small Business  (up to 10 employees) 

Medium Business  (11-49 employees) 

Large Business  (50-plus employees) 

$25 

$40 

$100 

$500 

 


