

oakdalemuseum.org

Signature

## OAKDALE HERITAGE

Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Est. 2009

Managers and Operators of the Oakdale Museum & History Center

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Volunteering is a ALSO great way to give back to your community!

Friends of Oakdale Heritage P.O. Box 2212 Oakdale, CA 95361 209-844-5161

oakdaleheritage@yahoo.com

Name			□ Individual	\$25
Address			□ Couple	\$40
			☐ Family (children 17 & under)	\$50
Phone			☐ Small Business (up to 10 employees)	\$100
Email			☐ Medium Business (11-49 employees)	\$250
Payment Method	□ <sub>Cash</sub>	□ Check	☐ Large Business (50-plus employees)	\$500
Payment Method	□ Cash	□ Check	— Large Dusiness (50-plus employees)	Ψ300